
Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 30 cm from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 

Volar Carbon, Freeride Single

100

110

120

130

145

242.4

244.8

247.2

249

252.4

66.6

70.7

74.1

78.1

82.7

42.5

44.7

47.7

50.9

54.1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

805/032 C

805/032 C

805/032 C

805/032 C

805/032 C

MFC LP 36 PB

MFC LP 38 PB

MFC LP 38 PB

MFC LP 42 PB

MFC LP 46 PB

Up to 8.0

Up to 8.0

Up to 8.5

Up to 9.0

Up to 10.0

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Volume L Length Cm Width Cm Tail Width Cm Weight Kg Color Pms FinsSail Sqm Tail


