Volar Carbon, Freeride Single								
Volume L	Length Cm	Width cm	Tail Width cm	Weight Kg	Sail sqm	Tail	Color Pms	Fins
100	242.4	66.6	42.5	TBD	Up to 8.0	Round	805/032 C	MFC LP 36 PB
110	244.8	70.7	44.7	TBD	Up to 8.0	Round	805/032 C	MFC LP 38 PB
120	247.2	74.1	47.7	TBD	Up to 8.5	Round	805/032 C	MFC LP 38 PB
130	249	78.1	50.9	TBD	Up to 9.0	Round	805/032 C	MFC LP 42 PB
145	252.4	82.7	54.1	TBD	Up to 10.0	Round	805/032 C	MFC LP 46 PB